Antalya XL - Attached with no lighting

RETRACTABL

Motorization is

<«— WIDTH (in cm & feet/inches) —

Effective February 21, 2020

See options below for pricing.

AWNINGS con 1 span (2 posts, 2 Guides) 2 span (3 posts, 3 Guides) 3 span (4 posts, 4 Guides)

4 PROJECTION ¢ 300 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300

(in cm & feet/inches) 9'10" 131" 14'9" 16'4" 19'8" 22'11" 26'2" 29'6" 32'9" 36' 1" 39'4" 42'7"
300 9'10"| $8,980 $9,701 $10,777 $12,365 $12,922 $13,640 $14,358 $15,071 $18,326 $19,136 $19,676 $20,474
400 13'1" $9,811 $10,685 $11,836 $13,707 $14,397 $15,262 $16,133 $16,995 $20,598 $21,574 $22,241 $23,202
500 16'4"| $11,361 $12,387 $12,896  $15,048 $15,867  $16,885  $17,907 $18,921 | $22,871 $24,010 $24,807  $25,928
600 19'8"| $12,195 $13,371  $13,955 $16,390 $17,338 $18,506 $19,683 $20,846 $25,145 $26,448 $27,370 $28,653
700 22'11"| $13,026 $14,355 $15,014 $17,730  $18,809  $20,129  $21,456  $22,770 | $27,417 $28,884  $29,937  $31,381
800 26'2"| $13,965 $15446 $16,179  $19,179  $20,389  $21,858  $23,339  $24,802 | $29,691 $31,322  $32,502  $34,107
900 29'6"| $16,142 $17,817  $18,647 $21,965 $23,311 $24,969 $26,639 $28,289 $32,328 $34,170 $35,479 $37,293
1000 32'9"| $16,975 $18,801  $19,706 $23,306 $24,781 $26,590 $28,413 $30,215 $34,600 $36,608 $38,046 $40,022
1100 36'1"| $17,807 $19,785 $20,766  $24,648 $26,252  $28,213  $30,186  $32,139  $36,873  $39,046  $40,611  $42,748

Sizes to the right of the solid black line use 2 motors synced together to work as 1

Aerofoil Louver (Line) $230 $293 $322 $449 $460 $523 $585 $648 $784 $876 $922 $970
Wall Installation Steel Beam $326 $410 $455 $499 $586 $671 $758 $845 $930 $1,016 $1,104 $1,188
Wall llation Steel Beam $571 $678 $731 $786 $894 $1,001 $1,108 $1,215 $1,324 $1,431 $1,538 $1,645

Antalya XL - Freestanding

|FREESTANDING ADD-ON WITH NON-GALVANIZED POST| $1,857
|FREESTANDING ADD-ON WITH GALVANIZED POST | $2,751

$2,029
$2,952

$2,114
$3,050

$2,202
$3,150

$2,373
$3,349

$2,545
$3,550

$3,470
$4,581

$3,643
$4,780

$3,815
$4,980

$3,986
$5,181

$4,158
$5,379

$4,330
$5,580

ABOVE PRICES INCLUDE FRAME (POSTS AND GUIDES), INVISIBLE GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUTS,

RUNNING PROFILE TO ATTACH MOTOR, GUIDE PROFILE AND FABRIC. ALUMINUM POSTS UP TO

300cm (9.84 feet) HIGH. FOR OPTIONS SEE BELOW.
Above prices exclude ocean freight,crating, delivery, duties & insurance
All pricing is based on a Euro/$ conversion of 1.10. Pricing for orders will be based on Euro/$ exchange rate on order/payment date

Antalya XL Options

Motorization (price depends on size of unit)

RTS Remote Control (single channel)

RTS Remote Control (4 channel)

RTS Sun & Rain Sensor Combo

RTS Sun & Wind Sensor Combo

RTS Timer with Remote

RTS My Link Module For iOS or Android smartphones & tablets
RTS Digital Keypad

RTS Wall Switch (no electrician or wiring needed)

RTS Wall Switch 5 channel (no electrician or wiring needed)

$83
$116
$375
$233
$216
$361
$187
$79
$98

$738 or $1,441 (double motor) or $1,537 (double motor)

Frame color - any standard or ANY other RAL color is N/C. Textured or Exclusive 10% surcharge
Fabric color - includes Basic or Xclusive or Matt or Matt/Linear Dimmer LED or Semi-transparent

Dimmer Kit (pc)

Support post for side rail 9'4" /300 cm (pc)

Support post for side rail 14' 9" / 450 cm (pc)

Front post (Aluminum) 10' 2"/ 308 cm (pc)

Front post (Aluminum) 15' 1"/ 458 cm (pc)

Additional post for supporting steel structure (pc)

Additional post for supporting steel structure (Hot Dip Galvanized) (pc)

$1,088
$295
$400
$350
$477
$669
$843

For lighting options see next 2 pages

Fabric Options

Premium Serge Ferrari
Soltis Proof 502 Translucent
Soltis Proof 622 Opaque
Lodge 6002 Translucent
Soltis Proof W96Transparent
Alphalia Silent AW Acoustic-
Internal Decorative

Surcharge per
square foot

$0.98
$4.08
$0.83
$2.64
$7.02
$18.34

Side Rail
(pc)
$295
$365
$435
$505
$576
$646
$716
$786
$857

Additional
Rail (pc)
$1,580
$1,775
$1,973
$2,172
$2,369
$2,565
$2,788
$2,983
$3,181

Surcharge per
square meter

$10.56
$43.86
$8.94
$28.43
$75.54
$197.38



Antalya XL - Attached with Standard LED Lighting

Motorization is

R-TRACTABL

<«— WIDTH (in cm & feet/inches) —

Effective February 21, 2020

See options below for pricing.

AWNINGS con 1 span (2 posts, 2 Guides) 2 span (3 posts, 3 Guides) 3 span (4 posts, 4 Guides)
J PROJECTION 4 300 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300
(in cm & feet/inches) 910" 131" 14'9" 16'4" 19'8" 22'11" 26'2" 29'6" 32'9" 36' 1" 39' 4" 42' 7"
300 9'10"| $9,979  $10,759 $11,862 $13,642  $14,256 $15,031 $15,806 $16,575 | $20,053 $20,918 $21,517  $22,370
400 13'1"| $10,943 $11,890 $13,081 $15,153  $15918 $16,860 $17,807 $18,744 | $22,586 $23,639  $24,380  $25,417
500 16'4"| $12,621 $13,741 $14,298 $16,661  $17,574  $18,687  $19,805  $20,914 | $25,121 $26,356  $27,246  $28,463
600 19'8"| $13,640 $14,930 $15573 $18,227  $19,288  $20,571  $21,861  $23,136 | $27,713  $29,130  $30,166  $31,563
700 22'11"| $14,602 $16,063 $16,789  $19,734  $20,946  $22,398  $23,859  $25,305 | $30,248 $31,848  $33,034  $34,609
800 26'2"| $15,670 $17,304 $18,113 $21,351  $22,713 $24,335 $25966  $27,581 | $32,785 $34,567  $35,897  $37,654
900 29'6"| $17,978 $19,822 $20,739  $24,306  $25,822  $27,650 $29,490 $31,311  $35,683  $37,696  $39,174  $41,160
1000 32'9"| $18,940 $20,955 $21,957 $25,812  $27,479  $29,477 $31,486  $33,478  $38,218 $40,415  $42,042  $44,207
1100 36'1"| $19,772 $21,939 $23,016 $27,154  $28,950  $31,100 $33,260  $35,402  $40,490 $42,853  $44,607  $46,933
Aerofoil Louver (Line) $230 $293 $322 $449 $460 $523 $585 $648 $784 $876 $922 $970
Wall Installation Steel Beam $326 $410 $455 $499 $586 $671 $758 $845 $930 $1,016 $1,104 $1,188
Wall Installation Steel Beam $571 $678 $731 $786 $894 $1,001 $1,108 $1,215 $1,324 $1,431 $1,538 $1,645

talya XL - Freestandin

|FREESTANDING ADD-ON WITH NON-GALVANIZED posr| $1,857

|FREESTANDING ADD-ON WITH GALVANIZED POST

| $2,751

$2,029
$2,952

$2,114
$3,050

$2,202
$3,150

$2,373
$3,349

$2,545
$3,550

$3,470
$4,581

$3,643
$4,780

$3,815
$4,980

$3,986
$5,181

$4,158
$5,379

$4,330
$5,580

ABOVE PRICES INCLUDE FRAME (POSTS AND GUIDES), INVISIBLE GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUTS,
RUNNING PROFILE TO ATTACH MOTOR, GUIDE PROFILE AND FABRIC. ALUMINUM POSTS UP TO

Antalya XL Options

Motorization (price depends on size of unit)

RTS Remote Control (single channel) $83
RTS Remote Control (4 channel) $116
RTS Sun & Rain Sensor Combo $375
RTS Sun & Wind Sensor Combo $233
RTS Timer with Remote $216
RTS My Link Module For iOS or Android smartphones & tablets $361
RTS Digital Keypad $187
RTS Wall Switch (no electrician or wiring needed) $79
RTS Wall Switch 5 channel (no electrician or wiring needed) $98

Frame color - any standard or ANY other RAL color is N/C. Textured or Exclusive 10% surcharge
Fabric color - includes Basic or Xclusive or Matt or Matt/Linear Dimmer LED or Semi-transparent

Dimmer Kit (pc) $1,088
Support post for side rail 9'4" /300 cm (pc) $295
Support post for side rail 14' 9" / 450 cm (pc) $400
Front post (Aluminum) 10' 2"/ 308 cm (pc) $350
Front post (Aluminum) 15' 1" / 458 cm (pc) $477
Additional post for supporting steel structure (pc) $669
Additional post for supporting steel structure (Hot Dip Galvanized) (pc) $843

300cm (9.84 feet) HIGH. FOR OPTIONS SEE BELOW.
Above prices exclude ocean freight,crating, delivery, duties & insurance
Al pricing is based on a Euro/$ conversion of 1.10. Pricing for orders will be based on Euro/$ exchange rate on order/payment date

$738 or $1,441 (double motor) or $1,537 (double motor)

For HDD lighting option see next page

Fabric Options

Premium Serge Ferrari
Soltis Proof 502 Translucent
Soltis Proof 622 Opaque
Lodge 6002 Translucent
Soltis Proof W96Transparent
Alphalia Silent AW Acoustic-
Internal Decorative

Surcharge per
square foot

$0.98
$4.08
$0.83
$2.64
$7.02
$18.34

Side Rail
(pc)
$295
$365
$435
$505
$576
$646
$716
$786
$857

Additional
Rail (pc)
$1,580
$1,775
$1,973
$2,172
$2,369
$2,565
$2,788
$2,983
$3,181

Surcharge per
square meter

$10.56
$43.86
$8.94
$28.43
$75.54
$197.38



Effective February 21, 2020

Motorization is See options below for pricing.

Antalya XL - Attached with HDD LED Lighting

R-TRACTABL

<«— WIDTH (in cm & feet/inches) —

AWNINGS con 1 span (2 posts, 2 Guides) 2 span (3 posts, 3 Guides) 3 span (4 posts, 4 Guides)
4 PROJECTION 4 300 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 Side Rail ~ Additional
(in cm & feet/inches) 910" 131" 14'9" 16'4" 19'8" 22'11" 26'2" 29'6" 32'9" 36' 1" 39' 4" 42' 7" (pc) Rail (pc)
300 9'10"| $10,221 $11,031 $12,148 $13,963  $14,581 $15,384  $16,187 $16,982 | $20,500 $21,408 $22,006  $22,901 $295 $1,580
400 13'1"| $11,262 $12,251 $13,460 $15580  $16,351  $17,332  $18,319  $19,293 | $23,189 $24,301  $25,043  $26,135 $365 $1,775
500 16'4"| $13,018 $14,188 $14,766  $17,193  $18,113  $19,276  $20,446  $21,602 | $25,879 $27,193  $28,081  $29,370 $435  $1,973
600 19'8"| $14,112 $15463 $16,135 $18,864  $19,934  $21,277 $22,631  $23,965 | $28,627 $30,139  $31,174  $32,659 $505 $2,172
700 22'11"| $15,148 $16,682 $17,444  $20,477  $21,699  $23,223  $24,759  $26,274 | $31,316  $33,029  $34,214  $35,896 $576  $2,369
800 26'2"| $16,291 $18,008 $18,858  $22,200  $23,575 $25277 $26,995  $28,687 | $34,008 $35,921  $37,251  $39,127 $646 $2,565
900 29'6"| $18,674 $20,615 $21,575 $25,260  $26,789  $28,712  $30,648  $32,559  $37,065 $39,224  $40,700  $42,821 $716 $2,788
1000 32'9"| $19,711 $21,833 $22,884 $26,871  $28,553  $30,656  $32,777  $34,868  $39,754  $42,080  $43,740  $46,056 $786 $2,983
1100 36'1"| $20,543 $22,817 $23,943  $28,213  $30,024  $32,280 $34,550 $36,792  $42,027 $44,518  $46,305  $48,782 $857  $3,181
Sizes to the right of the solid black line use 2 motors synced together to work as 1
Aerofoil Louver (Line) $230 $293 $322 $449 $460 $523 $585 $648 $784 $876 $922 $970
Wall Installation Steel Beam $326 $410 $455 $499 $586 $671 $758 $845 $930 $1,016 $1,104 $1,188
Wall Installation Steel Beam $571 $678 $731 $786 $894 $1,001 $1,108 $1,215 $1,324 $1,431 $1,538 $1,645
Antalya XL - Freestanding
[FREESTANDING ADD-ON WITH NON-GALVANIZED POST|  $1,857 $2,029 $2,114 $2,202 $2,373 $2,545 $3,470 $3,643 $3,815 $3,986 $4,158 $4,330
|FREESTANDING ADD-ON WiTH GAWVANZEDPOST | $2,751 $2,952 $3,050 $3,150 $3,349 $3,550 $4,581 $4,780 $4,980 $5,181 $5,379 $5,580

ABOVE PRICES INCLUDE FRAME (POSTS AND GUIDES), INVISIBLE GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUTS,

RUNNING PROFILE TO ATTACH MOTOR, GUIDE PROFILE AND FABRIC. ALUMINUM POSTS UP TO

300cm (9.84 feet) HIGH. FOR OPTIONS SEE BELOW.

Above prices exclude ocean freight,crating, delivery, duties & insurance

Al pricing is based on a Euro/$ conversion of 1.10. Pricing for orders will be based on Euro/$ exchange rate on order/payment date

Antalya XL Options

Motorization (price depends on size of unit)

$738 or $1,441 (double motor) or $1,537 (double motor)

Fabric Options

Surcharge per
square foot

Surcharge per
square meter

RTS Remote Control (single channel) $83 Premium Serge Ferrari $0.98 $10.56
RTS Remote Control (4 channel) $116 Soltis Proof 502 Translucent $4.08 $43.86
RTS Sun & Rain Sensor Combo $375 Soltis Proof 622 Opaque $0.83 $8.94
RTS Sun & Wind Sensor Combo $233 Lodge 6002 Translucent $2.64 $28.43
RTS Timer with Remote $216 Soltis Proof W96Transparent $7.02 $75.54
RTS My Link Module For iOS or Android smartphones & tablets $361 Alphalia Silent AW Acoustic- $18.34 $197.38
RTS Digital Keypad $187 Internal Decorative

RTS Wall Switch (no electrician or wiring needed) $79

RTS Wall Switch 5 channel (no electrician or wiring needed) $98

Frame color - any standard or ANY other RAL color is N/C. Textured or Exclusive 10% surcharge
Fabric color - includes Basic or Xclusive or Matt or Matt/Linear Dimmer LED or Semi-transparent

Dimmer Kit (pc) $1,088
Support post for side rail 9'4" /300 cm (pc) $295
Support post for side rail 14' 9" / 450 cm (pc) $400
Front post (Aluminum) 10' 2"/ 308 cm (pc) $350
Front post (Aluminum) 15' 1" / 458 cm (pc) $477
Additional post for supporting steel structure (pc) $669
Additional post for supporting steel structure (Hot Dip Galvanized) (pc) $843



